#1
#2
#3

#5
#6
#7
#3

ATt

il

30.12.2022

Desen no : 536.01
Desen Adi: 725
Misteri

Olgek
Boyut
Vurus

190 %
:178,5 x 250,0 mm
: 28712
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#2 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#3 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#4 Fonksiyon:S

igne:1

#5 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#6 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#7 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#8 Fonksiyon:S

igne:1
#2 I S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#3 M s, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#4 M S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#5 M S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#6 M S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#7 M S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
S

, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
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Vurug Dagilimi
Arallk  Vurus Dagihm (Yuzde)
00-20mm 6373 NN -
20-40mm 15505 NI

Desen no
Desen Adi
Masgteri

Vurus

Adim boyu
Boyut

igne

Stop

Calisma sirasi
Aciklamalar

:536.01
725

128712

40

:178,5 x 250,0 mm
1

7

:1-S-S-S-S-S-S-S

4,0-6,0 mm 3825 \

6,0 -9,0 mm 327 -

igneler_Uzunluklar

Detay No  Fonksiyon  Vurus
1 Nakisa Basla 26054

Uzunluk (m) Renk
]

78,1

2 Toplam uzunluk
3 Alt iplik

78,1
70,7

igne Bilgisi
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